
ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE – CONTRACT #   DTCC16001-EXT_SIGN     
 

NAME:   DTCC Stanton Monument Sign     
 

DATE:    September 29, 2016   
 
 

NAME AGENCY/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL FAX 

 
Dan Delcollo 

 
Yesco 

 
(302) 232-2100 

 
ddelcollo@yesco.com 

 

 
Mike Hewitt 

 
Yesco 

 
(302) 232-2100 

 
mhewitt@yesco.com 

 

 
Larry Bathon 

 
LC Bathon Builders 

 
(410) 398-0800 

 
abathon@aol.com 

 
(410) 398-0246 

 
Monica Lerro 

 
Whiting-Turner 
Construction Co. 

 
(302) 292-0676 

 
monica.lerro@whiting-turner.com 

 
 

 
John Szotkiewicz 

 
Delaware Technical 
Community College 

 
(302) 454-3183 

 
jszotkie@dtcc.edu 

 
(302) 453-3030 

 
Tony Ventresco 

 
Ventresco Brothers, Inc. 

 
(302) 658-6436 

 
tony@ventrescabros.com 

 
(302) 658-2360 

 
Jim Orga 

 
First State Electric 

 
(302) 322-0140 

 
jimo@firststateelectric.com 

 
(302) 322-1146 

 
David Goodman 

 
Printing Lab 

 
(201) 305-0404 

 
bids@printinglab.com 

 
 

 
Rob Solloway 

 
Kent Construction 

 
(302) 653-6469 

 
estimator2@kentconstructionco.com 

 
(302) 653-6404 

 
Eddie Cunningham 

 
Delaware Technical 
Community College 

 
(302) 528-6443 

 
ecunning@dtcc.edu 

 
(302) 453-3030 

 
John Fogelgren 
 

 
Delaware Technical 
Community College 

 
(302) 528-6444 

 
fogelgre@dtcc.edu 

 
(302) 453-3030 

 
Scott Lester 

 
ABHA Architects, Inc. 

 
(302) 658-6426 

 
slester@abha.com 

 
(302) 658-8431 

 
 

    

 


